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Scafell Pike Fell Race 2019 — Provisional Results

Pos'n  Race no. Name Cat Club Finish time
1 92 John Yells MSEN Lochaber AC 00:55:01
2 76 Robin Howie MU23 Wharfedale Harriers 00:56:39
3 100 Tobias Barthelmes MU21 Keswick AC 00:58:35
4 23 Mark McGoldrick M40 Wharfedale Harriers 00:58:43
5 13 Jack Walton U19B Keighley & Craven AC 00:59:49
6 64 David Poole MSEN Barlick FR 01:01:23
7 44 Matthew  Richardson MSEN Saltaire Striders 01:02:17
8 30 Gregor Davidson MSEN Lochaber AC 01:02:19
9 118  Toby Umpleby Ul7B Kendal AC 01:02:33
10 103 Ellis Bland MSEN Bowland FR 01:02:44
11 107  Alex Roberts MSEN Ellenborough AC 01:02:53
12 14 Andrew Cox MSEN Moorfoot Runners 01:03:17
13 12 Mike Robinson M50 Dark Peak FR 01:03:39
14 31 Martyn Davidson MSEN Moorfoot Runners 01:03:51
15 17 Will Herman M40 Clayton-le-Moors H 01:03:59
16 49 Stuart Pringle M40 Deeside Runners 01:05:08
17 46 Andrew Britton M40 Wharfedale Harriers 01:05:31
18 85 Stephen Smithies M50 Calder Valley FR 01:05:49
19 67 Tim Chadwick MSEN Barlick FR 01:06:11

20 27 Adam Gibson MU21 Wharfedale Harriers 01:06:20
21 62 Al Smithson MSEN Mersey Tri 01:06:53
22 66 Josh Hartley MSEN Black Combe FR 01:07:21
23 54 Patrick Wardle MSEN Wharfedale Harriers 01:07:25
24 117 Scott Umpleby M50 Kendal AC 01:07:29
25 4 Andy Fidrmuc MSEN British Army 01:07:31
26 22 James Williamson MSEN Clayton-le-Moors H 01:07:50
27 104  Nico Worral MSEN Victoria Park R 01:08:18
28 77 Joseph Conner U19B Helm Hill R 01:08:53
29 38 Capt Hunt M40 British Army 01:08:59
30 119  Philip Pearson M60 Northern Fells RC 01:10:32
31 112 Mark Fussell MSEN Cumberland FR 01:11:15
32 45 Cnl Simon Smith M40 British Army 01:11:26
33 68 Paul Jennings M50 Cumberland FR 01:12:15
34 86 Paul Knowles M50 Ambleside AC 01:12:25
35 70 Bill Williamson MS55 Cumberland FR 01:12:29
36 26 Mike Lovell M40 British Army 01:13:15
37 11 James Holden MSEN Salford 01:13:47
38 69 Darren Parker M50 Cumberland FR 01:14:11
39 91 Isla Mackay WSEN Lochaber AC 01:14:25
40 53 Cpl Woods MSEN British Army 01:14:31
41 43 Anthony  Jarvis M45 British Army 01:14:39
42 99 Andy Holden M55 Wharfedale Harriers 01:14:54
43 28 Chance Marsden MU21 U/A 01:15:13
44 39 Christopher Seddon M50 FRA 01:15:20
45 71 Paul Trevor MSEN Unattached 01:15:24
46 78 Monica Padilla WSEN Wharfedale Harriers 01:15:27
47 115 Dave Atkinson M50 Cumberland FR 01:16:02
48 35 Daniel Latham MSEN Buxton AC 01:16:30
49 60 LCpl Budha MSEN British Army 01:16:33
50 59 Chris Eastman MSEN British Army 01:17:05
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51 57 Charlie Dance MSEN British Army 01:17:49
52 1 Chris Haddock MSEN Rossendale H 01:18:25
53 114 will Smith MSEN Bowland FR 01:18:46
54 110  Henry Gordon MSEN Victoria Park R 01:18:56
55 108 Lucy Stobbart WSEN Cumberland FR 01:19:12
56 82 Jenny Lee W40 Northern Fells RC 01:19:29
57 94 Les Barker M50 Cumberland FR 01:19:48
58 113 Jon Hook MSEN Victoria Park R 01:20:00
59 98 Emma Weston W45 Congleton Harriers 01:20:13
60 40 SSgt Jacklin MSEN British Army 01:20:24
61 34 Douglas Jordan MSEN British Army 01:20:28
62 73 Edward Adlard MSEN Unattached 01:21:05
63 75 Nicholas  Elvidge MSEN Unattached 01:21:23
64 109 Jared Bambridge MSEN British Army 01:21:25
65 9 Trevor Symonds M60 Northern Fells RC 01:21:33
66 93 Nick Sebley M55 Black Combe FR 01:21:43
67 111 Gary Mason M55 U/A 01:22:03
68 58 LCpl Tamamg MSEN British Army 01:22:46
69 102 Mike Jewell M60 Black Combe FR 01:22:48
70 52 Marie Entwistle W45 Deeside Runners 01:23:37
71 97 Mark Wise M55 Cumberland FR 01:24:06
72 96 Ben Atkinson MSEN U/A 01:24:41
73 80 Jamie Gallant MSEN Unattached 01:25:15
74 8 Nichola Dugdale W60 Clayton-le-Moors H 01:25:47
75 65 Simon Wakefield M50 Unattached 01:25:50
76 89 Caroline  Harding w45 Pudsey & Bramley AC 01:25:53
77 74 Andrew Conner M50 Helm Hill R 01:25:59
78 32 Cpl Booth MSEN British Army 01:26:09
79 15 Adrian Baker MS55 Dark Peak FR 01:26:30
80 37 Cpl Bond MSEN British Army 01:27:12
81 101 Calvin Ferguson MSEN Blackburn Harriers 01:27:20
82 21 Wayne Mclntosh MSEN Clayton-le-Moors H 01:27:23
83 25 Andrew Firth M60 Clayton-le-Moors H 01:27:30
84 29 WwO2 Clements M40 British Army 01:27:37
85 33 Cfn Winter MSEN British Army 01:28:43
86 95 Ann Cummings W55 Cumberland FR 01:28:53
87 116  Amanda Graham W50 Cumberland FR 01:29:13
88 63 Ian Hews M50 FRA 01:29:20
89 42 Sgt Allen MSEN British Army 01:30:01
90 88 Anita Barker W50 Cumberland FR 01:31:08
91 72 Simon Theobald M50 Helm Hill R 01:31:11
92 7 Andrew Dugdale M55 Clayton-le-Moors H 01:31:21
93 19 David Allaway M55 U/A 01:31:23
94 20 Ian Thompson M50 U/A 01:31:51
95 5 Emma Watson WSEN Wharfedale Harriers 01:32:02
96 18 Jamie Stephenson MSEN U/A 01:32:39
97 47 WwO2 Donne MSEN British Army 01:32:44
98 106  Paul Bates M65 Lonsdale FR 01:33:11
99 36 Cfn Mercer MSEN British Army 01:35:02
100 81 Natalie Gallant WSEN Unattached 01:35:33
101 55 Cfn Slade MSEN British Army 01:37:19
102 61 Shona Moore WSEN Mersey Tri 01:37:29
103 24 Paul Dobson M55 Northern Fells RC 01:37:47
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104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119

Retired

Gents

U17B

U19B

MU21

MU23

M40

M45

M50

M55

M60

83

120
50

16

84
56
41
10
87

51
90
105

79

Pos'n

Scott
Richard
LCpl
Lisa
Philip
Richard
LCpl
Christopher
Cpl

Cfn
Martin
LCpl
Cfn
LCpl
Paul
Alisa

Matthew

Name
1 John
2 Robin
3 Tobias

9 Toby

5 Jack
28 Joseph

3 Tobias
20 Adam
43 Chance

2 Robin

4 Mark
15 Will
16 Stuart

41 Anthony

13 Mike
18 Stephen
24 Scott

35 Bill
42 Andy
66 Nick

30 Philip
65 Trevor

Hill
Eastman
Gosiewski
Carter
Hadland
Tait
Ayres
Ball
Rose
Jepson
Walsh
Hare
Bladen
Smith
Walsh
Duncan

Elvestad

Yells
Howie
Barthelmes

Umpleby

Walton
Conner

Barthelmes
Gibson
Marsden

Howie

McGoldrick
Herman
Pringle

Jarvs

Robinson
Smithies
Umpleby

Williamson
Holden
Sebley

Pearson
Symonds

MSEN
M65
MSEN
W45
M55
Mé65
MSEN
M60
MSEN
Wwu23
M70
MSEN
MSEN
MSEN
M70
WSEN

MSEN

Cat
MSEN
MU23
MU21

Ul17B

U19B
U19B

MU21
MU21
MU21

MU23

M40
M40
M40

M45

M50
M50
M50

M55
M55
M55

M60
M60
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Unattached
Cumberland FR
British Army
Ratcliffe AC
Mercia FR
Ambleside AC
British Army
U/A

British Army
British Army
Bowland FR
British Army
British Army
British Army
Bowland FR
Unattached

British Army

Club
Lochaber AC

Wharfedale Harriers

Keswick AC

Kendal AC

Keighley & Craven AC

Helm Hill R

Keswick AC

Wharfedale Harriers

U/A

Wharfedale Harriers

Wharfedale Harriers
Clayton-le-Moors H

Deeside Runners
British Army
Dark Peak FR
Calder Valley FR

Kendal AC

Cumberland FR

Wharfedale Harriers

Black Combe FR

Northern Fells RC
Northern Fells RC
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01:38:01
01:38:08
01:39:23
01:39:25
01:39:27
01:41:04
01:41:30
01:41:46
01:42:24
01:42:28
01:43:49
01:45:34
01:53:09
01:54:45
02:00:56
02:11:35

Finish Time
00:55:01
00:56:39
00:58:35

01:02:33

00:59:49
01:08:53

00:58:35
01:06:20
01:15:13

00:56:39

00:58:43
01:03:59
01:05:08

01:14:39

01:03:39
01:05:49
01:07:29

01:12:29
01:14:54
01:21:43

01:10:32
01:21:33
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M70
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69 Mike Jewell M60 Black Combe FR
98 Paul Bates Mo65 Lonsdale FR
105 Richard Eastman M65 Cumberland FR
109 Richard Tait M65 Ambleside AC
114 Martin Walsh M70 Bowland FR
118 Paul Walsh M70 Bowland FR

Gents Team (4 to count)

Ladies
Overall

wu23

W40

W45

ls(

2nd

3rd

4th

Slh

Wharfedale Harriers 43 points
Robin Howie MU23 2
Mark McGoldrick M40 4
Andrew Britton M40 17
Adam Gibson MU21 20
British Army 122 points
Andy Fidrmuc MSEN 25
Capt Hunt M40 29
Simon Smith, Cnl M40 32
Mike Lovell M40 36
Cumberland FR 137 points
Mark Fussell MSEN 31
Paul Jennings M50 33
Bill Williamson M55 35
Darren Parker M50 38
Clayton-le-Moors 206 points
Will Herman M40 15
James Williamson MSEN 26
Wayne Mclntosh MSEN 82
Andrew Firth M60 83
Bowland FR 295 points
Ellis Bland MSEN 10
Will Smith MSEN 53
Martin Walsh M70 114
Paul Walsh M70 118
Pos'n  Name Cat Club

39 Isla Mackay WSEN Lochaber AC

46 Monica Padilla WSEN Wharfedale Harriers

55 Lucy Stobbart WSEN Cumberland FR

113 Ctn Jepson Wwu23 British Army

56 Jenny Lee w40 Northern Fells RC

59 Emma Weston W45 Congleton Harriers

70 Marie Entwistle W45 Deeside Runners

76 Caroline  Harding W45 Pudsey & Bramley AC
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01:22:48

01:33:11
01:38:08
01:41:04

01:43:49
02:00:56

Finish Time
01:14:25
01:15:27
01:19:12

01:42:28

01:19:29

01:20:13

01:23:37
01:25:53
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W50 87 Amanda Graham W50 Cumberland FR

90 Anita Barker W50 Cumberland FR
W55 86 Ann Cummings W55 Cumberland FR
W60 74 Nichola Dugdale W60 Clayton-le-Moors H

Ladies Team (3 to count)

I Cumberland FR 263 points
Ann Cummings W55 86
Amanda Graham W50 87
Anita Barker W50 90

King of the Mountains (Lowest cumulative points from Snowdon, Ben Nevis, Scafell Pike)

Snowdon Ben Nevis Scafell Pike
1 John Yells 15 2 1
2 David Poole 50 16 6
3 Matthew Richardson 65 22 7
4 Andrew  Cox 75 47 12
5 Gregor Davidson 108 30 8
6 Tim Chadwick 85 50 19
7 Robin Howie 148 7 2
8 Andrew  Britton 100 45 17
9 James Williamson 134 66 26
10 Al Smithson 117 99 21
11 Stephen  Smithies 128 107 18
12 Daniel Latham 303 244 48
13 Wayne MclIntosh 268 351 82
14 Adrian Baker 335 356 79
15 Paul Bates 350 368 98
16 Andrew  Dugdale 457 390 92
17 Philip Hadland 459 400 108
18 Martin Walsh 567 438 114
19 Paul Walsh 599 447 118

Queen of the Mountains (Lowest cumulative points from Snowdon, Ben Nevis, Scafell Pike)

Snowdon Ben Nevis Scafell Pike
1 Monica Padilla 156 192 46
2 Emma Weston 207 249 59
3 Caroline  Harding 394 305 76
4 Nichola  Dugdale 405 297 74
5 Emma Watson 376 343 95
6 Lisa Carter 493 436 107

Jack & Jill (Lowest cumulative points from a couple at Scafell Pike)
Scafell Pike  Total points

1 Robin Howie 2

Monica Padilla 46 48
2 Alex Roberts 11

Lucy Stobbart 55 66
3 Stuart Pringle 16

Marie Entwistle 70 86
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01:29:13
01:31:08

01:28:53

01:25:47

Total points
15
72
94
134
146
154
157
162
226
237
253
595
701
770
816
939
967

1119
1164

Total points
394
515
775
776
814
1036



4 Stephen
Caroline

5Al
Shona

6 Les
Anita

7 Andrew
Nichola

Smithies
Harding
Smithson
Moore
Barker
Barker
Dugdale
Dugdale

18

76

21
102
57

90

92

74
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94
123
147

166
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